EQUIPMENT SERVICES FUND

Object
Code

Account Description

Revenues / Inflows (6500)

440650
440660
460100
489000
490650
490652
490654
490656
490658
490660
490662
490664
490666
490668
490670
490672

Glenbard Wastewater

Glen Ellyn Park District

Interest Income

Miscellaneous Revenue

IFT / Administration

IFT / Finance

IFT / Public Works - Adm/Eng
IFT / Public Works - Street/Forest
IFT / Facilities Maintenance

IFT / Police

IFT / Volunteer Fire Company
IFT / Planning and Development
IFT / Parking

IFT / Water

IFT / Sewer

IFT / Equipment Services

TOTAL REVENUES

Expenditures / Outflows (65000)

510100
510200
510400
510500

520600
520615
520620
520625
520970
521055
521120
521125
521180
521185
521195
590113
590120
590130

PERSONNEL SERVICES:
Salaries

Overtime

FICA

IMRF

Subtotal

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES:
Dues / Subscriptions

Recruiting and Testing
Employee Education

Travel

Maintenance / Bldgs & Grounds
Professional Services / Other
Disposal Costs

Leased Equipment

Repairs (Contract, Labor)
Repairs (Contract, Parts)
Telecommunications

IFT / Facilities Maintenance
Service Charge

Service Charge (PW)

Village of Glen Ellyn

FY 2006/07 Budget

Revised FY05/06
FY03/04 FY04/05 FY05/06 Estimated FY06/07
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget

12500 $ 13500 $ 27,800 $ 27,800 $ 28,000
20,933 27,403 30,000 50,000 55,000
26,509 25,451 60,000 78,000 100,000
35,645 32,907 50,000 158,000 50,000
8,400 7,800 7,600 7,600 8,100
3,100 3,300 4,200 4,200 4,500
13,200 13,200 15,700 15,700 14,500
219,700 229,500 432,900 432,900 395,500
5,400 3,700 6,000 6,000 7,500
213,900 175,700 289,500 289,500 260,900
29,100 44,600 61,400 61,400 90,900
4,800 4,900 9,100 9,100 11,400
6,700 6,200 9,200 9,200 8,500
51,300 69,000 100,400 100,400 93,800
86,500 105,200 128,400 128,400 155,600
2,800 3,900 1,800 1,800 1,800
740487 $ 766,261 $ 1,234,000 $ 1,380,000 $ 1,286,000
152588 $ 158,927 $ 175000 $ 174,500 $ 183,000

428 1,306 2,000 2,500 2,500
11,233 11,734 13,400 12,300 13,500
1,697 3,229 4,800 4,800 7,000
165,946 175,196 195,200 194,100 206,000

551 2,232 600 600 600
1,732 - - - -
1,122 263 4,000 300 2,500

4 283 1,000 700 2,500
5,176 6,162 7,000 5,600 7,000 | 4
1,509 1,798 2,000 1,800 2,000
1,106 2,186 3,000 2,200 2,500
2,859 2,645 3,400 3,000 3,500
25,322 32,479 35,000 57,000 55,000 6 |
6,701 16,504 15,000 20,000 15,000

784 880 1,500 900 7,500 8 |
8,100 8,400 9,000 9,000 9,000
42,300 42,300 42,300 42,300 42,300
11,300 11,800 12,000 12,000 12,000



EQUIPMENT SERVICES FUND

Village of Glen Ellyn

FY 2006/07 Budget

Revised FY05/06
Object FY03/04 FY04/05 FY05/06 Estimated FY06/07
Code Account Description Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
Expenditures / Outflows (65000) Continued
590600 IFT / Health Insurance 23,800 29,100 28,300 28,300 30,600
590610 IFT / Liability Insurance 16,400 14,900 15,900 15,900 6,700
590650 IFT / Equipment Service (O&M) 800 1,900 1,800 1,800 1,800
590655 IFT / Equipment Service (Replace) 2,000 2,000 - - -
590690 IFT / Facilities Maintenance Resrv 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
Subtotal 201,566 225,832 231,800 251,400 250,500
COMMODITIES:
530100 Office Supplies 1,452 925 1,500 1,000 1,500
530105 Operating Supplies 10,073 11,203 14,000 12,000 12,000
530225 Safety Supplies 1,221 813 2,000 1,800 2,000
530300 Gas & Oil 132,179 159,831 240,000 220,000 250,000
530305 License Plates 1,744 1,223 1,500 1,200 1,500
530310 Inventory Parts 95,160 89,821 95,000 90,000 95,000
530315 Tires 9,950 8,045 8,000 8,000 8,000
530445  Uniforms 1,969 994 1,500 2,000 1,500
253,748 272,855 363,500 336,000 371,500
CAPITAL OUTLAY:
570155 Vehicles 194,517 307,362 676,000 676,000 348,000
580110 Equipment 18,595 4,573 20,500 20,500 26,000
213,112 311,935 696,500 696,500 374,000
TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 834372 $ 985818 $ 1,487,000 $ 1,478,000 $ 1,202,000
OPERATING EXPENDITURES
(excludes vehicle purchases) $ 639,855 $ 678456 $ 811,000 $ 802,000 $ 854,000
FUND INCREASE (DECREASE) $ (93,885) $ (219,557) $ (253,000) $ (98,000) $ 84,000

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

Available, May 1, 2005

Estimated FY06 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FYO7 Inflow/(Outflow)
Projected Available, April 30, 2007

$ 2448
(98)
__

$ 2434

9|



